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Custom Size and Design Donna Appliance pulls
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IF YOU DREAM IT, WE CAN MAKE IT.

i believe drawer and cabinet faces are perfect canvases for a subtle 
but powerful design statement. All  that real estate, yet most manufacturers turn out 

uninspired commodities. The outcome? We’ve come to see knobs and pulls as a boring 

necessity rather than a creative pathway for design.

In 2012, I decided to create my own hardware. We launched with just our Barre and Lily. The 

reaction was immediate and explosive. Today, Lisa Jarvis Hardware has more than 160 unique, solid 

brass designs for home, hospitality and commercial usage distributed at over 175 locations.

There’s nothing more satisfying than the photos, compliments and thanks we get every week from designers 

thrilled by the impact LJ Hardware has on their work, their creative vision and their client’s pleasure.

If you are interested in growing your design imprint with our collection or your custom vision, 

let’s collaborate.  



SOLAR (LJ-95)
3.5" dia.
Projection: 1.75"
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HARDWARE
BY LISA JARVIS

 (LJ-96-1)

ROSIE’S PINWHEEL 3" (LJ-96-3)
3.5" and 1.5" dia.
Projection: 1"
Optional backplate LJ-75-5

Sheryl Sanders

 (LJ-80, LJ-64)

ARCA (LJ-80)
1.5" dia.
Projection: 1.5"
Optional backplate LJ-64

 (LJ-96-3, LJ-75-5)

LUNAR (LJ-97)
3.5" dia.
Projection: 1"
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KNOT (LJ-20) 
2.5"w x 5.5"h
Projection: 1.375"

JESSICA  (LJ-58)
3.5" sq.
Projection: 1.5"
 

COIL (LJ-100)
2.75" dia.
Projection: 1.25"

 (LJ-100)

Photo Credit Here

Estee Design, Jessica and Lex Knobs

Black Lacquer Design, Knot Pull

Stock
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ROBIN (LJ-32)
1"w x 2.75"h, Back Plate 4” dia.
Projection: 1"

Robin Toggle with 
4” Acrylic Back Plate 
(LJ-32)

Robin Toggle 
Only (LJ-31)

CATHY MINI BARRE (LJ-48)
1” w × 2.5” h
Projection: 1.125”

LJ-48

Cathy Knob and Robin Toggle



   lisa jarvis Catalog ❘  2023-2024  7

HARDWARE
BY LISA JARVIS

LYRA  (LJ-18)
2.625" dia.
Projection: 1.125"
 

CLEF (LJ-06)
3.875" dia.
Projection: 1.125"

LILY (LJ-21) 
2.625" Lyra with 4" Back Plate 
Projection: 1.25"

ST2 Furniture, Clef Pull

 (LJ-18)

FLAT LYRA (LJ-81)
2.75" dia.
Projection: 1"

Stock
Finishes:
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PYRAMID (LJ-08, LJ-09)
Large: 3.5"w x 3.5"h
Projection: 1.5”
Small: 1.5"w x 1.5"h
Projection: 1.125"

LJ-09
LJ-08

OYSTER (LJ-77)
3.5"w × 2.75"h
Projection: 1.75"

RACHELLE (LJ-27, LJ-28)
Large: 3.875" dia.
Small: 2.25" dia.
Projection: 1.125"

LJ-27

HARDWARE
BY LISA JARVIS

LJ-28

JUSTINE (LJ-43)
5"w × 7"h
Projection: 1"

LJ-43

Stock
Finishes:

Sa
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Credit Line HereOOMPH (LJ-38) 
1"w × 1.25"h
Projection: 1"

The CEH, Oomph knob with 3" sq backplate

SQUARE BACK PLATE (LJ-60, LJ-64)

3”w × 3”h, 1.5"w x 1.5"h, 
Center Drilled
Projection: 1.5mm

(LJ-60) (LJ-64)
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Fuller Interiors, X and 0 knobs

Allison Knizek/Interiors

J Lynn Design Group, Diana Pull

ST2 Furniture, Long Pull
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LONG (LJ-15)
6"w x 2"h
Projection: 1.125"

X PULL (SC-22)
O PULL (SC-11) 
2.5"w × 2.5"h
Projection: 1"

HARDWARE
BY LISA JARVIS

DIANA (LJ-89)
4"w × 2.375"h
Projection: 1"

SC-22 SC-11

Sarah Z Designs, Long Pull

Stock
Finishes:
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SQUARE MERCEDES  (LJ-26)
2.5" sq. 
Projection: 1.25"

MERCEDES ROUND (LJ-23-2, LJ-23-3) 
2.25" and 3.25" dia.  
Projection: 1.125”

LJ-05

LJ-04

BALL (SC-02)
1.25" dia.
Projection: 2"

FOUR SQUARE (LJ-04, LJ-05) 
Large: 1.75" sq.
Projection: 1.125”
Small: 1" sq. 
Projection: 1"

WAVE (LJ-51)
2.5" w × 1.25"h
Projection: 1.5"

HARDWARE
BY LISA JARVIS

SC-02

LJ-23

LJ-26

CRUMPLE (LJ-45, LJ-46)
Large: 2.5"w × 1.375"h
Projection: 1.5"
Small: 1.5" w × 1.125"h
Projection: 1.125”

 

LJ-45

LJ-46

LINES (LJ-47) 
2”w × 1”h
Projection: 1.25”

LJ-51

Stock
Finishes
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HOMAGE (LJ-49, LJ-50) 
Large: 3"w x 2.5"h
Small: 2"w x 1.5"h
Projection: 0.875"

Harper Howey, Oomph Knob, Polygon 
Knob and Polygon 9" Pull

POLYGON (LJ-67)
24"w x 1.625"h
Projection: 1.5"
18"w x 1.625"h
Projection: 1.5"

BRYON (LJ-52, LJ-53) 
Large: 2"w × 1.5"h
Small: 1.5"w × 1"h
Projection: 1.75"

Amie Corley, Homage Lg Knob

LJ-52

LJ-53

LJ-49

LJ-50

9"w × 1.5"h
Projection: 1.25"
3"w × 1.25"h 
Projection: 1.25"



14  info@lisa-jarvis.com

HONEYCOMB (LJ-03)
2.5"w x 8.25"h
Projection: 1"

CHRISTOPHER (LJ-29, LJ-30)
Large: 3.5"w x 2.375" h
Small: 2.375w" x 1.625"h
Projection: 1.125"

LJ-30

LJ-29

HEXAGON (LJ-41) 
1.5" dia.
Projection: 1.125"
Optional back plate LJ-64

HARDWARE
BY LISA JARVIS

LJ-41

LJ-41, LJ-64

Clean Design Partners, LLC, Honeycomb Pull and Hex KnobDistrict 95 Woodworking, Honeycomb Pull

Stock
Finishes
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Patricia Davis Brown, Stones 11" Pull

Annie Santulli Designs, Iris 10" Pull and Iris 48" Pull

Keri Kropp Space, District 11" and 40" Pulls
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CODY TWO STEP (LJ-74, LJ-62)
2.5"w × 2.5"h
Back Plate: 4" dia. 
Projection: 1.5"

JESSICA (LJ-58, LJ-85)
3.5" sq.
Back Plate: 6" dia.
Projection: 1.5"

LILY (LJ-21)
2.625" dia.
Back Plate: 4" dia.
Projection: 1.25"

MERCEDES (LJ-23, LJ-85)
3.25" dia.
Back Plate: 6" dia. 
Projection: 1.125"

ACCESSORIZE

CHEN TOGGLE (LJ-55-T, LJ-61)
1"w x 3"h
Back Plate: 4" dia
Projection: 1"
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ROBIN (LJ-31,  LJ-61)
1"w × 2.75" h, 
acrylic back plate 4" dia.
Projection: 1"

SOLAR (LJ-95, LJ-75-5)
3.5” dia.
on scallop back plate 5"dia.
Projection: 1.75”

MAXWELL 4" (LJ-70, LJ-85)
4" dia.
back plate 6" dia
Projection: 1.375"

           To Make That

STATEMENT

MAXWELL (LJ-70, LJ-70-6) 
4" and 6" dia.
Projection: 1.375"

Stock
Finishes:
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ROUND BACK PLATE 
1.5" Diameter (LJ-65)
4" Diameter (LJ-62)
6" Diameter (LJ-85)
Center Drilled
Satin Brass & 
Polished Nickel
Projection: 1.5MM

SQUARE BACK PLATE 
1.5"w x 1.5"h (LJ-64)
3"w × 3"h (LJ-60)
Center Drilled
Satin Brass 
& Polished Nickel
Projection: 1.5MM"

ROUND BACK PLATE
(LJ-61)
4" Diameter
Center Drilled
Acrylic Black or Clear
Projection: 0.375"

LJ-60

LJ-64

LJ-61

LJ-62

LJ-85

SCALLOPED BACK PLATE 
(LJ-75-5) 
5" Diameter
Center Drilled
Satin Brass & 
Polished Nickel
Projection: 1.6MM
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LJ-75-5

LJ-65

Stock
Finishes:
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customize your hardware with 
interchangeable backplates

Robin Baron Designs, Robin Toggle
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Jim Dove, Iris 6" Pull, Healing Circle Pull, Lyra Knob

Annie Santulli Designs, OBI 3 Pull

Elegant Additions, Ben Moore Pull
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Pulp Design Studio, 23" 
Double Snake Pull

Sroka Design, 48" Barre Pull

Nancy Price Interiors, 23" Double Snake PullGrafton Furniture, 10" Snake Pull
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Stock
Finish:
Donna &
Linda Lines
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12"6" 24"18" 30" 36" 42" 48"

CHEN (LJ-55) 14"w x 3"h Projection:1"

DONNA (LJ-78) Nickel Banded-3 Bands,  6"w, 10"w, 18"w, 24"w  x 3"h, 
Projection:1.375", 48"w x 3" h, Projection: 2"

DISTRICT (LJ-16), 11.25"w x 0.5"h, Projection: 1.125", 18"w x 0.75"h, Projection: 1.25", 40"w x 1"h , Projection: 1.75"

IAN  (LJ-59) 4"w x 0.375" h, Projection: 1.125", 8”w x 0.5"h, Projection: 1.25" 
12"w x .75"h, Projection: 1.375" 18"w x .75"h Projection: 1.75"

BARRE (LJ-57) 4"w, 6"w, 10"w, 18"w, 24"w × 2.5 h", Projection: 1.125", 48"w × 2.5" h, Projection: 1.75"

IRIS (LJ-66)  3"w, 6"w, 8"w, 10"w, 12"w, 14", 18"w, 24", 36"w x 1"h, Projection: 1.125"h, 48"w x 1"h Projection: 1.125"

DOUBLE SNAKE (LJ-88), 10.5" w x 2.25"h, Projection: 2.25 (LJ-69) 
R facing, 23" w x 3.5"h, Projection: 5", (LJ-73) L facing, 23" w x 3.5"h, Projection: 5"

STONES (LJ-93)  6"w, 11.25"w, 18"w, 24"w x 1.625"h, Projection: 1.125"

LINDA (LJ-79) , 3"w, 6"w, 8"w, 10"w, 12"w, 14"w, 18"w, 24"w, 36"w x 1.5"h, Projection: 1.375", 48"w x 1.5"h, Projection: 2"

REALLY BI G
HARDWARE
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IRIS (LJ-66)  3"w, 6"w, 8"w, 10"w, 12"w, 14", 18"w, 24", 36"w x 1"h, Projection: 1.125"h, 48"w x 1"h Projection: 1.125"
Christi Tasker

DOUBLE SNAKE 23" (LJ-73) 
L facing
23"w x 3.5"h
Polished Brass
Projection: 5"

DOUBLE SNAKE 10" (LJ-88)
10.5"w × 2.25"h 
Polished Brass
Projection: 2.25"

DOUBLE SNAKE 23" (LJ-69) 
R facing
23"w x 3.5"h
Polished Brass
Projection: 5"

LJ-69 (R)  LJ-73 (L)

LJ-88

LINDA (LJ-79) , 3"w, 6"w, 8"w, 10"w, 12"w, 14"w, 18"w, 24"w, 36"w x 1.5"h, Projection: 1.375", 48"w x 1.5"h, Projection: 2"

Nancy Price Interiors, Double Snake 23"

Stock
Finishes:
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Patricia Davis Brown, Barre and Half Barre

Anthem Design, Barre 10", 6"
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COLLECTIONS
The Barre and Donna

BY LISA JARVIS

DONNA (LJ-78)
Nickel Banded 
6", 10", 18", 24" w x 2.5"h
Projection: 1.375"

48"w x 3"h
Projection: 2"

LJ-48

LJ-57

LJ-57-4

LJ-57-10

LJ-57-6

(LJ-78)

HALF BARRE (LJ-57-4)
2.5" w × 4" h
Projection: 1.125"

CATHY MINI BARRE (LJ-48)
1" w × 2.5" h
Projection: 1.125"

BARRE (LJ-57)
4", 6", 10", 18", 24" w x 2.5"h
Projection: 1.125"

48"w × 2.5"h
Projection: 1.75"

Barre Pull

Donna Pull

Stock
Finishes
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COLLECTIONS

LATTICE (LJ-24, LJ-25)  
Large: 6"w × 4"h
Small: 2"w × 3" h
Projection: 0.875"

DEBBIE (LJ-86, LJ-87) 
Large: 11"w × 1.5" h
Small: 4"w × 1.5" h
Projection: 0.875”

The Lattice, Debbie, Cody & Lex

BY LISA JARVIS
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LJ-24LJ-25

LJ-86

LJ-87

CODY TWO STEP (LJ-74)
2.5" sq.
Projection: 1.5"

CODY (LJ-22)
3.5" sq.
Projection: 1.875"

LJ-74

LJ-22 LJ-07-BP

LEX (LJ-07)
1.5" sq.
Projection: 1.5"

LEX (LJ-07-BP) 
with acrylic back plate
1.5"w × 1.5"h  (Lex)
Back plate 4" Dia.
Projection: 1.625"

Cody

Lattice

Debbie

Lex
Stock
Finishes:
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LJ-07
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BY LISA JARVIS

Michelle Wenitsky 
Interior Design, 
Lattice  Large

ST2 Furniture, Debbie 11"
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BY LISA JARVIS

The Healing Circle  ❘  Ben Moore 

LJ-71-9
LJ-71-4H

LJ-44

LJ-42

LJ-54

BEN MOORE (LJ-71-9)
Healing Circle with 
9" Back Plate (set) 
Projection: 1"

HALF BEN MOORE (LJ-71-4H) 
Half Healing Circle with 
4.5" x 9" Back Plate (set)
Projection: 1"

HEALING CIRCLE (LJ-42) 
6" dia.
Projection: 1"

HALF HEALING CIRCLE (LJ-44) 
3" w × 6"h
Projection: 1"

HEALING STEM KNOB (LJ-54) 
0.75" dia.
Projection: 1"

COLLECTION
Ben Moore

Healing Circle

Stock
Finishes:
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Studio Entourage, Healing Circle

J Lynn Design Group, Half Healing Circle

J Lynn Design Group, Ben Moore



ST2 Furniture 
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Lisa Jarvis, OBI Large

Patricia Davis Brown, Stacked OBI

Pure Designs of Naples
Diamond Half OBI
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LJ-33

LJ-34

LJ-39
LJ-40

LJ-36

LJ-35

OBI LARGE (LJ-33-3)
3.5" sq.
Projection: 0.875"

OBI SMALL (LJ-34)
2" sq.
Projection: 0.875

OBI 6" (LJ-33-6)
6" sq.
Projection: 1"

HALF OBI LARGE (LJ-39-3)
1.5" w × 3.25" h
Projection: 0.875"

HALF OBI SMALL (LJ-40)
1" w × 2" h
Projection: 0.875"

HALF OBI 6" (LJ-39-6)
6" w x 4.5" h
Projection: 1"

STACKED OBI (LJ-37)
3.375" sq.
Projection: 1"

DIAMOND HALF OBI LARGE  (LJ-35)
4.75" w × 2.875" h
Projection: 0.875"

DIAMOND HALF OBI SMALL (LJ-36)
1.5" w × 3" h
Projection: 0.875"

LJ-37

BY LISA JARVIS

The Obi 

COLLECTION

Stock
Finishes:
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LJ-33-6



COLLECTIONS
The Iris & Linda
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BY LISA JARVIS

LJ-66

LJ-79

Iris

Linda

Stock
Finish:
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IRIS (LJ-66) 
3", 6", 8", 10", 12", 14", 18", 24", 36"w x 1"h
Projection: 1.125"

48"w x 1"h
Projection: 2"

LINDA (LJ-79) 
3", 6", 8", 10", 12", 14", 18", 24", 36"w 3"w x 1.5"h
Projection: 1.375"

48"w x 1.5"h
Projection: 2"
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Annie Santulli Designs, Iris 48, 12"

Donna Moss/Interiors, Iris Iris 24
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Pirch, Ian 8" and 18"
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Chen Narrow

LJ-59-18

LJ-59-8

LJ-59-4

COLLECTIONS
The Chen & Ian

BY LISA JARVIS

CHEN (LJ-55)
14"w x 3"h
Projection: 1"

CHEN NARROW (LJ-55)
6"w  x 1"h 
8"w  x 1"h 
10"w  x 1"h 
18"w  x 1"h 
Projection: 1"

CHEN NARROW TOGGLE (LJ-55-T)
1"w x 3"h
Projection: 1"

CHEN NARROW KNOB (LJ-55-K)
1"w x 3"h
Projection: 1"

LJ-55-T
Shown with optional 
4” acrylic back plate

LJ-55-6

LJ-55-10

LJ-55

IAN (LJ-59)
18"w x .75"h Projection: 1.75"
12"w x .625"h Projection: 1.375"
8"w x 0.5"h Projection: 1.25"
4"w x 0.375"h Projection: 1.125"

LJ-55-K

Ian

Chen
Stock
Finish:

Sa
tin

 B
ra

ss
 

P
ul

l

Po
lis

he
d 

N
ic

ke
l 

B
an

ds



36  info@lisa-jarvis.com

PAULINE  (LJ-68-12)
12"w x 4.5"h 
Projection: 1.375"

PAULINE SMALL (LJ-68-7)
7.5"w x 3.5"h 
Projection: 1.375"

DISTRICT (LJ-16)
11.25"w x .5"h
Projection: 1.25"
18"w x .75"h (LJ-16-18)
Projection: 1.5"

COLLECTIONS
The District & Pauline

BY LISA JARVIS

LJ-16-11

LJ-68-12

LJ-68-7

DISTRICT (LJ-16-40)
40"w x 1"h 
Projection:  1.75"

District

Pauline

Stock
Finish:
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BY LISA JARVIS

Credit Line Here

Dwayne Bergman, Oyster, District 11.25

Christi Tasker, Pauline 12"
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Stones Large

Creative Designs By Sophia
Stones 18"

Steps Large

Ami Aidinis Hirsch Interiors, Long Steps 24"
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COLLECTIONS
The Stones or Steps

BY LISA JARVIS

LONG STEPS (LJ-13) 
24" w x 1.875" h
Projection: 1.5"

NEXT STEPS (LJ-12) 
11.25" w x 1.75" h
Projection: 1.875"

STONES (LJ-93) 
6"w x 1.625"h
11.25"w x 1.625"h 
18"w x 1.625"h 
24"w x 1.625"h
Projection: 1.125"

STONES LARGE (LJ-91) 
3" w x 1.625" h
Projection: 1.125"

STONES SMALL (LJ-92) 
1" w x 1.5" h
Projection: 1.125"

LJ-13

LJ-12

LJ-10

LJ-91
LJ-92

LJ-93-24

.875”h

.25”h

LJ-11

LJ-93-18

LJ-93-11

STEPS LARGE (LJ-10) 
3" w x 1.75" h
Projection: 1.5"

STEPS SMALL (LJ-11) 
1” w x 1.75" h
Projection: 1.5"

Steps

Stones

Stock
Finish:
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BIRD (SC-04, SC-05)
3"w × 2"h
Projection: 1"

SC-05

SC-04

STARRY MOON (SC-25, SC-19)
Left & Right
2.25"w × 2.5"h
Projection: 1"

SC-19

SC-25

BALL (SC-02) 
1.25" dia.
Projection: 2"

child™

The Sophisticated

BY LISA JARVIS

Remove Black backed 
Daisy and replace with a 
lifestyle.  TBD

Stock
Finish:
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Lisa Jarvis

DAISY (SC-08)
2.5" dia.
Projection: 1.25"
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POODLE (Left & Right)
3"w × 2" h
Projection: 1"

LAB  (SC-32)
2.5"w × 2.625"h
Projection: 1"

SCOTTIE (Left & Right)
3"w × 2.5"h
Projection: 1"

SQUARE CAT (SC-17)
2.5"w × 2.5"h
Projection: 1"

OTTO (Left & Right) 
5"w × 1.25"h
Projection: 1"

FISH (SC-09)
5.25"w × 0.75"h
Projection: 0.75"

SC-26 SC-13 LJ-27 SC-15 

SC-12

SC-24

BEAR (SC-03) 
1.75"w × 3"h
Projection: 1.125"

OCTOPUS (SC-28)
2.875"w × 2.125"h
Projection: 1"

HORSE (Left & Right) 
3"w × 3"h
Projection: 1"

SC-30 SC-31

child™

The Sophisticated

BY LISA JARVIS
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SAIL BOAT (SC-14)
3"w × 2.5"h
Projection: 1"

ANCHOR  (SC-01)
1.75"w × 2.5"h
Projection: 1"
 

CAR (SC-06)
2.5" w × 2.5"h
Projection: 1"

BUTTON (SC-23)
3.25" dia.
Projection: 1"

SLEEPY MOON (SC-16) 
2.75 dia.
Projection: 1"

LEAF (SC-10)
3.5"w × 1.5"h
Projection: 0.75"

WINKY MOON (SC-21) 
2.5 dia.
Projection: 1"

STAR (SC-18) 
2.75"w × 2.75"h
Projection: 1"

The Interior 
Design Studio
Fish Knob



SKU	  PRODUCT	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT	 PROJECTION	 CC	 PRICE
LJ-03 	 Honeycomb 	 2.5 in	 8.25 in	 1 in	 6 in	 339.00
LJ-04 	 Foursquare Pull (Large)	 1.75 in	 1.75 in	 1.125 in	 *	 141.00
LJ-05 	 Foursquare Pull (Small)	 1 in	 1 in	 1 in	 *	 78.00 
LJ-06 	 Clef Pull 	 3.875 in	 3.875 in	 1.125 in	 2.75 in	 159.00
LJ-07 	 Lex Pull  	 1.5 in	 1.5 in 	 1.5 in	 *	 109.00
LJ-07-BP 	 Lex Nickel/Backplate 	 4 in	 4 in 	 1.625 in	 *	 129.00
LJ-08 	 Pyramid Pull (Large)	 3.5 in	 3.5 in	 1.5 in	 *	 169.00
LJ-09 	 Pyramid (Small) 	 1.5 in	 1.5 in	 1.125 in	 * 	 78.00 
LJ-10 	 Steps Pull (Large) 	 1.75 in	 3 in 	 1.5 in	 1.5 in	 139.00
LJ-11 	 Steps Pull (Small) 	 1 in	 1.75 in	 1.5 in	 *	 71.00
LJ-12	 Next Step Pull 11” 	 1.75 in 	 11.25 in	 1.875 in	 7.5 in 	 529.00
LJ-13 	 Long Steps Pull 24” 	 1.875 in	 24 in	 1.5 in	 16 in	 925.00
LJ-15 	 Long Pull	 2 in	 6 in	 1.125 in	 4 in	 149.00
LJ-16-11 	 District Pull 11"	 0.5 in	 11.25 in	 1.25 in	 4 in	 143.00 
LJ-16-18 	 District Pull 18" 	 .75 in	 18 in	 1.5 in	 8 in	 449.00
LJ-16-40 	 District Pull 40"  	 1 in	 40 in 	 1.75 in	 12 in	 1469.00
LJ-18 	 Lyra Pull	 2.625 in	 2.625 in	 1.125 in	 *	 119.00
LJ-20 	 Knot Pull 	 2.5 in	 5.5 in	 1.375 in	 3.25 in 	 189.00 
LJ-21 	 Lily Pull 	 4 in	 4 in 	 1.25 in	 *	 169.00
LJ-22 	 Cody Pull	 3.5 in	 3.5 in	 1.875 in	 *	 359.00
LJ-23-2	 Mercedes Pull Round (Small) 	 2.25 in 	 2.25 in	 1.125 in	 * 	 159.00
LJ-23-3	 Mercedes Pull Round (Large) 	 3.25 in 	 3.25 in	 1.125 in	 * 	 189.00
LJ-24 	 Lattice Pull (Large)  	 4 in	 6 in	 0.875 in	 4.5 in	 239.00
LJ-25 	 Lattice Pull (Small)	 2 in	 3 in	 0.875 in	 *	 109.00
LJ-26 	 Mercedes Pull Square	 2.5 in	 2.5 in	 1.25 in	 *	 159.00 
LJ-27 	 Rachelle Pull (Large) 	 3.875 in	 3.875 in	 1.125 in	 *	 269.00
LJ-28 	 Rachelle Pull (Small)	 2.25 in	 2.25 in 	 1.125 in	 *	 119.00
LJ-29 	 Christopher Pull (Large)	 2.375 in	 3.5 in	 1.125 in	 2 in	 199.00
LJ-30 	 Christopher Pull (Small) 	 1.625 in	 2.375 in	 1.125 in	 1.5 in 	 119.00 
LJ-31 	 Robin Toggle 	 1 in	 2.75 in 	 1 in	 *	 109.00
LJ-32 	 Robin Toggle (Acrylic Backplate) 	 4 in	 4 in	 1 in	 *	 129.00
LJ-33-3	 OBI Pull (Large) 	 3.5 in 	 3.5 in	 0.875 in	 2.75 in 	 129.00
LJ-33-6	 OBI Pull 6" 	 6 in 	 6 in	 1 in	 4.5 in 	 519.00
LJ-34 	 OBI Pull (Small) 	 2 in	 2 in	 0.875 in	 1.625 in	 84.00
LJ-35 	 Half Diamond OBI Pull (Large) 	 2.875 in	 4.75 in	 0.875 in	 2.625 in	 99.00
LJ-36 	 Half Diamond OBI Pull (Small) 	 1.5 in	 3 in	 0.875 in	 1.5 in	 71.00
LJ-37 	 Stacked OBI Pull	 3.375 in	 3.375 in	 1 in	 2.625 in	 189.00
LJ-38	 Oomph Pull 	 1 in 	 1.25 in	 1 in	 * 	 69.00
LJ-39-3 	 Half OBI Pull (Large) 	 1.5 in	 3.25 in	 0.875 in	 2.625 in	 99.00
LJ-39-6 	 Half OBI Pull 6" 	 6 in	 3 in	 1 in	 4.5 in	 299.00
LJ-40 	 Half OBI Pull (Small)	 1 in	 2  in	 0.875 in	 1.125 in	 71.00
LJ-41 	 Hex Pull	 1.5 in	 1.5 in	 1.125 in	 *	 68.00 
LJ-42 	 Healing Circle 	 6 in	 6 in	 1 in	 5.25 in	 269.00
LJ-43 	 Justine Pull  	 5 in	 7 in 	 1 in	 6 in	 199.00
LJ-44 	 Half Healing Circle	 3 in	 6 in	 1 in	 4.5 in	 169.00
LJ-45 	 Crumple Pull (Large) 	 1.375 in	 2.5 in	 1.5 in	 * 	 114.00 
LJ-46 	 Crumple Pull (Small) 	 1.125 in	 1.5 in 	 1.125 in	 *	 73.00
LJ-47 	 Lines Pull  	 1 in	 2 in	 1.25 in	 *	 82.00
LJ-47-BP	 Daniel Pull  	 3 in	 3 in	 1.25 in	 *	 99.00
LJ-48	 Cathy-Mini Barre 	 1 in 	 2.5 in	 1.125 in	 * 	 83.00
LJ-49 	 Homage Pull (Large) 	 2.5 in	 3 in	 0.875 in	 *	 83.00
LJ-50 	 Homage Pull (Small)	 1.5 in	 2 in	 0.875 in	 *	 68.00
LJ-51 	 Wave Pull	 1.25 in	 2.5 in	 1.5 in	 *	 111.00 
LJ-52 	 Bryon Pull (Large) 	 1.5 in	 2 in	 1.75 in	 *	 129.00
LJ-53 	 Bryon Pull (Small) 	 1 in	 1.5 in 	 1.75 in	 *	 91.00
	

MSRP PRICE LIST 2023-2024

Stock Finishes	 Satin Brass and High Polished Nickel Unless Noted

Custom Finishes 	 Available as a Special Order

	 Back to Back and Surface Stem Modifications Available. 

Center to Center Measurements +/-2 mm
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SKU	 PRODUCT	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT	 PROJECTION	 CC	 PRICE
LJ-54 	 Healing Stem Knob	 .75 in	 .75 in	 1 in	 *	 68.00
LJ-55-6	 Chen Narrow 6”	 1 in	 6 in	 1.125 in	 4 in 	 119.00 
LJ-55-8 	 Chen Narrow 8"  	 1 in	 8 in	 1.125 in	 6 in 	 149.00 
LJ-55-10 	 Chen Narrow 10"	 1 in	 10 in	 1.125 in	 6 in 	 189.00
LJ-55-14 	 Chen Narrow 14"	 1 in	 14 in	 1.125 in	 9 in 	 299.00
LJ-55-18 	 Chen Narrow 18" 	 1 in	 18 in	 1.125 in	 12 in 	 389.00
LJ-55-24 	 Chen Narrow 24" 	 1 in	 24 in	 1.125 in	 18 in 	 597.00
LJ-55-K 	 Chen Narrow Knob 	 1 in	 3 in	 1.125 in	  *  	 81.00
LJ-55-T 	 Chen Toggle 	 1 in	 3 in	 1.25 in	  *	 119.00
LJ-55-TB 	 Chen Toggle w blk acrylic back plate	 4 in	 4 in	 1.375 in	  *	 139.00
 LJ-55 	 Chen Pull 	 14 in	 3 in	 1 in	 9 in 	 699.00
LJ-57-4	 Half Barre Pull 4" 	 2.5 in	 4 in 	 1.125 in	 2.5 in	 149.00
LJ-57-6 	 Barre Pull 6"	 2.5 in	 6 in	 1.125 in	 4 in	 229.00
LJ-57-10	 Barre Pull 10" 	 2.5 in	 10 in 	 1.125 in	 6 in	 349.00
LJ-57-18 	 Barre Pull 18"	 2.5 in	 18 in	 1.125 in	 12 in	 1030.00
LJ-57-24 	 Barre Pull 24"	 2.5 in	 24 in	 1.125 in	 18 in	 1345.00
LJ-57-48	 Barre Pull 48" 	 2.5 in 	 48 in	 1.75 in	 24 in	 2249.00
LJ-58 	 Jessica Pull   	 3.5 in	 3.5 in	 1.5 in	 *	 299.00
LJ-59-4 	 Ian Pull 4"	 0.375 in	 4 in	 1.125 in	 3 in	 59.00
LJ-59-8 	 Ian Pull 8"	 0.5 in	 8 in	 1.25 in	 6.625 in	 99.00
LJ-59-12 	 Ian Pull 12"	 .625 in	 12 in	 1.375 in	 10 in	 332.00
LJ-59-18 	 Ian Pull 18" 	 .75 in	 18 in	 1.5 in	 15 in	 504.00
LJ-60 	 3" Brass Square Back Plate	 3 in	 3 in 	 1.5mm	 *	 79.00
LJ-61BLK 	 4" Acrylic Round Back Plate	 4 in	 4 in	 0.375 in	 *	 79.00
LJ-61CLR 	 4" Acrylic Round Back Plate 	 4 in	 4 in	 0.375 in	 * 	 79.00 
LJ-62	 4" Brass Round Back Plate 	 4 in	 4 in 	 1.6mm	 *	 79.00
LJ-85	 6" Brass Round Back Plate 	 6 in	 6 in 	 2mm	 *	 239.00
LJ-64	 1.5" Brass Square Back Plate 	 1.5 in	 1.5 in 	 1.6mm	 *	 29.00
LJ-65	 1.5" Brass Round Back Plate 	 1.5 in	 1.5 in 	 1.6mm	 *	 29.00
LJ-66-3	 Iris Knob 3" 	 1 in 	 3 in	 1.125 in	 * 	 83.00
LJ-66-6	 Iris Pull 6" 	 1 in 	 6 in	 1.125 in	 4 in 	 119.00
LJ-66-8 	 Iris Pull 8"  	 1 in	 8 in	 1.125 in	 6 in	 149.00
LJ-66-10 	 Iris Pull 10"	 1 in	 10 in	 1.125 in	 4 in	 189.00
LJ-66-12 	 Iris Pull 12"	 1 in	 12 in	 1.125 in	 8 in	 239.00
LJ-66-14	 Iris Pull 14" 	 1 in 	 14 in	 1.125 in	 9 in 	 329.00
LJ-66-18 	 Iris Pull 18" 	 1 in	 18 in	 1.125 in	 12 in	 449.00
LJ-66-24 	 Iris Pull 24"	 1 in	 24 in	 1.125 in	 16 in	 599.00
LJ-66-36	 Iris Pull 36"	 1 in	 36 in	 1.25 in	 24 in	 1350.00	
LJ-66-48 	 Iris Pull 48"	 1 in	 48 in	 2 in	 call for spec	 1439.00 
LJ-67-3 	 Polygon Pull 3"	 1.25 in	 3 in	 1.25 in	 *	 83.00
LJ-67-9 	 Polygon Pull 9"  	 1.5 in	 9 in 	 1.25 in	 5.5 in	 179.00
LJ-67-18 	 Polygon Pull 18" 	 1.625 in	 18 in	 1.5 in	 12 in	 599.00
LJ-67-24 	 Polygon Pull 24" 	 1.625 in	 24 in	 1.75 in	 15.75 in	 869.00
LJ-68-7 	 Pauline Pull 7" 	 3.5 in	 7.5 in 	 1.375 in	 6.75 in	 339.00
LJ-68-12 	 Pauline Pull 12" 	 4.5 in	 12 in	 1.375 in	 9.75 in 	 499.00 
LJ-69 	 Double Snake Pull (RF)   	 3.5 in	 23 in	 5 in	 10.5 in	 1099.00
LJ-73	 Double Snake Pull (LF) 	 3.5 in 	 23 in	 5 in	 10.5 in	 1099.00
LJ-70 	 Maxwell Pull 4" 	 4 in	 4 in	 1.25 in	 *	 279.00
LJ-70-6 	 Maxwell Pull 6"	 6 in	 6 in	 1.25 in	 *	 699.00 
LJ-71-9 	 Ben Moore Pull  	 9 in	 9 in	 1.125 in	 5.25 in	 389.00
LJ-71-4H 	 Half Ben Moore	 4.5 in	 9 in	 1.125 in	 4.5 in	 289.00
LJ-74 	 Cody 2 Steps Pull 	 2.5 in	 2.5 in	 1.5 in	 * 	 185.00
LJ-75-5 	 Scalloped 5" Back Plate	 5 in	 5 in	 1.6mm	 *	 219.00
LJ-77 	 Oyster Pull 	 2.75 in	 3.5 in 	 1.75 in	 *	 139.00
LJ-78B 	 Donna Pull 6"	 3 in	 6 in	 1.375 in	 4 in	 281.00
LJ-78B10 	 Donna Pull 10" 	 3 in 	 10 in	 1.375 in	 6 in	 399.00
LJ-78B18 	 Donna Pull 18"   	 3 in	 18 in	 1.375 in	 12 in	 899.00
LJ-78B24 	 Donna Pull 24"   	 3 in	 24 in	 1.375 in	 18 in	 1379.00
LJ-78B 	 Donna Pull 48" (3 bands, 2 stems)	 2.5 in	 48 in	 2 in	 24 in	 2439.00

Center to Center Measurements +/-2 mm
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SKU	 PRODUCT	 WIDTH	 HEIGHT	 PROJECTION	 CC	 PRICE
LJ-79B6 	 Linda Knob 3"	 1.5 in	 3 in	 1.375 in	 4 in	 99.00
LJ-79B6 	 Linda Pull 6"	 1.5 in	 6 in	 1.375 in	 4 in	 191.00
LJ-79B8 	 Linda Pull 8"	 1.5 in	 8 in	 1.375 in	 6 in	 220.00
LJ-79B10 	 Linda Pull 10"	 1.5 in	 10 in	 1.375 in	 4 in	 255.00
LJ-79-12 	 Linda Pull 12"	 1.5 in	 12 in	 1.375 in	 8 in	 294.00
LJ-79B14 	 Linda Pull 14"	 1.5 in	 14 in	 1.375 in	 9 in	 399.00
LJ-79B18 	 Linda Pull 18"	 1.5 in	 18 in	 1.375 in	 12 in	 519.00
LJ-79B24 	 Linda Pull 24"	 1.5 in	 24 in	 1.375 in	 16 in	 679.00
LJ-79B36 	 Linda Pull 36"	 1.5 in	 36 in	 1.375 in	 24 in	 1450.00
LJ-79B48 	 Linda Pull 48" (3 bands,  2 stems)	 1.5 in	 48 in	 2 in	 call for spec	 1975.00
LJ-80 	 Arca #1 Knob 	 1.5 in	 1.5 in	 1.5 in	 *	 139.00
LJ-81 	 Flat Lyra Pull 	 2.75 in	 2.75 in	 1 in	 *	 103.00
LJ-86 	 Debbie Pull (Large)  	 1.5 in	 11 in	 0.875 in	 9.625 in 	 229.00 
LJ-87	 Debbie Pull (Small)  	 1.5 in	 4 in 	 0.875 in	 2.625 in	 106.00
LJ-88 	 Double Snake Pull 10" 	 2.25 in	 10.5 in	 2.25 in	 4.5 in	 469.00
LJ-89 	 Diana Pull 	 2.375 in	 4 in	 1 in	 1.5 in	 109.00
LJ-91	 Stones Pull (Large)  	 1.5 in 	 2.5 in	 1.125 in	 * 	 109.00
LJ-92 	 Stones Pull (Small)  	 1.25 in	 1 in	 1.125 in	 *	 68.00
LJ-93-6	 Stones Pull 6"	 1.625 in	 6 in	 1.125 in	 4 in	 229.00
LJ-93-11 	 Stones Pull 11" 	 1.5 in 	 11.25 in	 1.125 in	 7.5 in 	 319.00
LJ-93-18 	 Stones Pull 18" 	 1.5 in	 18 in	 1.125 in	 12 in	 749.00
LJ-93-24 	 Stones Pull 24"  	 1.75 in	 24 in	 1.125 in	 16 in	 1049.00
LJ-95 	 Solar Large	 3.5 in	 3.5 in	 1.75 in	 * 	 159.00
LJ-96-1	 Rosie’s Pinwheel  (Small)	 1.5 in 	 1.5 in	 1 in	 * 	 68.00
LJ-96-3	 Rosie’s Pinwheel (Large) 	 3.5 in 	 3.5 in	 1 in	 * 	 169.00
LJ-97 	 Lunar Pull 	 3.5 in	 3.5 in	 1.25 in	 *	 159.00
LJ-100 	 Coil Pull	 2.5 in	 2.5 in	 1.25 in	 *	 109.00

Sophisticated Child
SC-01 	 Anchor Pull  	 1.75 in	 2.5 in	 1 in	 1.5 in	 69.00
SC-02 	 Ball Pull  	 1.25 in	 1.25 in 	 2 in	 * 	 60.00
SC-03 	 Bear Pull	 1.75 in	 3 in	 1.125 in	 *	 87.00
SC-04 	 LF Bird Pull 	 2 in	 3 in	 1 in	 * 	 55.00 
SC-05 	 RF Bird Pull 	 2 in	 3 in 	 1 in	 *	 55.00
SC-06 	 Car Pull   	 2.5 in	 2.5 in	 1 in	 *	 79.00
SC-08 	 Daisy Pull 	 2.5 in	 2.5 in	 1.25 in	 *	 79.00
SC-09 	 Fish Pull 	 0.75 in	 5.25 in	 0.75 in	 *	 60.00
SC-10 	 Leaf Pull	 1.5 in	 3.5 in	 0.75 in	 *	 60.00 
SC-11 	 “O” Pull  	 2.5 in	 2.5 in	 1 in	 2 in	 79.00
SC-12 	 RF Otto Dog Pull 	 1.25 in	 5 in 	 1 in	 2.5 in	 79.00
SC-13 	 RF Poodle Dog Pull	 2 in	 3 in	 1 in	 *	 60.00
SC-14 	 Sailboat Pull 	 2.5 in	 3 in	 1.25 in	 * 	 99.00 
SC-15 	 LF Scottie Dog  Pull	 2.5 in	 3 in 	 1 in	 *	 79.00
SC-16 	 Sleepy Moon Pull	 2.75 in	 2.75 in	 1 in	 *	 87.00
SC-17 	 Square Cat Pull 	 2.5 in 	 2.5 in	 1 in	 *	 94.00
SC-18 	 Star Pull   	 2.75 in	 2.75 in	 1 in	 *	 62.00
SC-19 	 RF Starry Moon Pull	 2.25 in	 2.5 in	 1 in	 *	 79.00
SC-21 	 Winky Moon Pull	 2.5 in	 2.5 in	 1 in	 *	 94.00 
SC-22  	 “X” Pull 	 2.5 in	 2.5 in	 1 in	 *	 79.00
SC-23 	 Button Pull	 3.25 in	 3.25 in 	 1 in	 *	 99.00
SC-24 	 LF Otto Pull	 1.25 in	 5 in	 1 in	 2.5 in	 79.00
SC-25 	 LF Starry Moon Pull  	 2.25 in	 2.5 in	 1 in	 * 	 79.00 
SC-26	 LF Poodle Dog Pull  	 2 in	 3 in 	 1 in	 *	 60.00
SC-27 	 RF Scottie Dog Pull 	 2.5 in	 3 in	 1 in	 *	 79.00
SC-28	 Octopus Pull  	 2.875 in 	 2.125 in	 1 in	 * 	 60.00
SC-30 	 RF Horse Pull  	 3 in	 3 in	 1 in	 *	 69.00
SC-31 	 LF Horse Pull 	 3 in	 3 in	 1 in	 *	 69.00
SC-32	 Labrador Pull  	 2.5 in 	 2.625 in	 1 in	 * 	 99.00

MSRP PRICE LIST 2023-2024

Stock Finishes	 Satin Brass and High Polished Nickel Unless Noted

 Custom Finishes 	 Available as a Special Order table of contents
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